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Ii]mp,y

(ERIREBERREEER)

1/26(&)
Fail/a.m.
F4&/p.m.
1/26/\5t

1/27(%)
Aail/a.m.
F1%/p.m.
1/27/\5t

1/28(H)
Fai/a.m.
F#&/p.m.
1/28/\5t

538
1,817

2,355

977
2,491

3,468

649
0

649

3HME&E TOTAL

FHi/a.m.
F1&/p.m.

Hoast

FREHREY
HEER
BRIV

3,400
69
501

sg46[0 HABANEFS
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- EIFFMES
BIEAN(BEBIBRXEAER)

4/19(K) 6/29(5&)

fFai/a.m. 545 fFai/a.m. -

F#/p.m. 2,085 F1&/p.m. -

4/19/\5t 2,630 6/29/\5t -
4/20() 6/30(L)

fFai/a.m. 1,277 fFai/a.m. -

F#&/p.m. 2,234 F#&/p.m. -

4/20/\5t 3,511 6/30/\5t -
4/21(x) 7/1(H)

Fail/a.m. 1,223 Fgi/a.m. -

F1&/p.m. 1,130 F&/p.m. -

4/21/\5t 2,353 7/t -
3HBI&5T TOTAL 38EI&sT TOTAL

Fril/a.m. FHEil/a.m.

F1&/p.m. F#&/p.m.

Was wast

XARIRIGERZAEET

FRERES 3,200 FEEFEN 1,800
HEE 53 HEEX 52
HRIONE 237 HRIONE 293

55610 BARKEBMFS
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(B REBEREEE)

10/11(K)
FHi/a.m.
F1&/p.m.
10/11/0\6t

10/12(&)
Al/a.m.
F1&/p.m.
10/12/\6t

10/13(%)
FEl/a.m.
F#/p.m.
10/13/\st

486
1,806

2,292

974
2,999

3,973

937
2,417

3,354

3H[E&E TOTAL

FHi/a.m.
F1&/p.m.

INONE.
pioY=Y

FREHREY
HREE
HEIVE

6,700
83
609

(B : A)



